
Lifting Clamps 
 

 

      
        
           Vertical Lifting Clamp    Horizontal Lifting Clamp 
 
 
Vertical Lifting Clamp 
 

 
Work Load 

Limit 

 
Test Load 

 
Jaw  

Opening 

 
Net 

Weight 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[mm] 

 
[kg] 

1 
2 
3 
 

5 
7 

10 

2 
4 
6 
 

10 
14 
20 

0-22 
0-30 
0-35 

 
0-45 
0-50 
0-50 

3.8 
6.0 
9.3 

 
18.5 
33.0 
48.5 

Factor of Safety 5:1 
Operationally tested to 200% of the Work Load Limit and issued with an individual test 
certificate 
 
 

Horizontal Lifting Clamp 
 

 
Work Load 

Limit 

 
Test Load 

 
Jaw  

Opening 

 
Net 

Weight 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[mm] 

 
[kg] 

1 
2 
3 
 

4 
5 

2 
4 
6 
 

8 
10 

0-30 
0-35 
0-40 

 
0-45 
0-50 

4 
7.2 
8 
 

8.5 
9 

Factor of Safety 5:1 
Operationally tested to 200% of the Work Load Limit and issued with an individual test 
certificate 
 
 

 


