Lifting Clamps



Vertical Lifting Clamp



Horizontal Lifting Clamp

Vertical Lifting Clamp

Work Load Limit	Test Load	Jaw Opening	Net Weight
[t]	[t]	[mm]	[kg]
1	2	0-22	3.8
2	4	0-30	6.0
3	6	0-35	9.3
5	10	0-45	18.5
7	14	0-50	33.0
10	20	0-50	48.5

Factor of Safety 5:1

Operationally tested to 200% of the Work Load Limit and issued with an individual test certificate

Horizontal Lifting Clamp

Test Load	Jaw Opening	Net Weight
[t]	[mm]	[kg]
2	0-30	4
4	0-35	7.2
6	0-40	8
8	0-45	8.5
	[t] 2 4	[t] [mm] 2 0-30 4 0-35 6 0-40

Factor of Safety 5:1

Operationally tested to 200% of the Work Load Limit and issued with an individual test certificate